Industrial
 Lighting Series
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)mm.
CRI
Weight
(kg.)
IIS-804-030-830 30W 3450 3000K 60x600x60 >80 1,0 Kg.
IIS-804-030-840 30W 3600 4000K 60x600x60 >80 1,0 Kg.
IIS-804-030-865 30W 3750 6500K 60x600x60 >80 1,0 Kg.
IIS-804-040-830 40W 4500 3000K 60x1200x60 >80 1,8 Kg.
IIS-804-040-840 40W 4780 4000K 60x1200x60 >80 1,8 Kg.
IIS-804-040-865 40W 4910 6500K 60x1200x60 >80 1,8 Kg.
IIS-804-055-830 55W 6300 3000K 60x1500x60 >80 2,5 Kg.
IIS-804-055-840 55W 6650 4000K 60x1500x60 >80 2,5 Kg.
IIS-804-055-865 55W 6765 6500K 60x1500x60 >80 2,5 Kg.
IIS-800-150-S 1,5 mt. suspension set.
 Specifications
IIS-804  Categories: Industrial, Interior
ETNA PC I

 Specifications
IIS-806  Categories: Industrial, Interior
ETNA PC II
SMD
LED
IP
65
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)mm.
CRI
Weight
(kg.)
IIS-806-020-830 20W 2050 3000K 100x665x120 >80 2,0 Kg
IIS-806-020-840 20W 2200 4000K 100x665x120 >80 2,0 Kg
IIS-806-020-865 20W 2380 6500K 100x665x120 >80 2,0 Kg
IIS-806-040-830 40W 4090 3000K 100x1275x120 >80 3,4 Kg.
IIS-806-040-840 40W 4160 4000K 100x1275x120 >80 3,4 Kg.
IIS-806-040-865 40W 4250 6500K 100x1275x120 >80 3,4 Kg.
IIS-806-060-830 60W 6100 3000K 100x1560x120 >80 4,2 Kg.
IIS-806-060-840 60W 6300 4000K 100x1560x120 >80 4,2 Kg.
IIS-806-060-865 60W 6420 6500K 100x1560x120 >80 4,2 Kg.
IIS-800-150-S 1,5 mt. suspension set.
Photometric Data CCT  Values  Technical Drawing
FEATURES
Body: Polycarbonate

Optical
CRI
≥80
2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K
ETNA ALU
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)mm.
CRI
Weight
(kg.)
IIS-805-020-830 20W 2450 3000K 60x600x60 >80 1,6 Kg.
IIS-805-020-840 20W 2600 4000K 60x600x60 >80 1,6 Kg.
IIS-805-020-865 20W 2750 6500K 60x600x60 >80 1,6 Kg.
IIS-805-040-830 40W 4500 3000K 60x1200x60 >80 2,8 Kg.
IIS-805-040-840 40W 4780 4000K 60x1200x60 >80 2,8 Kg.
IIS-805-040-865 40W 4910 6500K 60x1200x60 >80 2,8 Kg.
IIS-805-055-830 55W 6300 3000K 60x1500x60 >80 3,5 Kg.
IIS-805-055-840 55W 6650 4000K 60x1500x60 >80 3,5 Kg.
IIS-805-055-865 55W 6765 6500K 60x1500x60 >80 3,5 Kg.
IIS-800-150-S 1,5 mt. suspension set.
 Specifications
Photometric Data  CCT Values  Technical Drawing
FEATURES

Optical
POWER
LED IP 65 CRI
≥80
2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)mm.
Optics
Weight
(kg.)
IIS-801-070-830 75W 9800 3000K 212x60 Victoria 4,0 Kg.
IIS-801-070-840 75W 10300 4000K 212x60 Victoria 4,0 Kg.
IIS-801-070-865 75W 10650 6500K 212x60 Victoria 4,0 Kg.
IIS-801-100-830 100W 13750 3000K 212x60 Victoria 4,0 Kg.
IIS-801-100-840 100W 14800 4000K 212x60 Victoria 4,0 Kg.
IIS-801-100-865 100W 15400 6500K 212x60 Victoria 4,0 Kg.
IIS-800-150-S 1,5 mt. suspension set.

options UGR: <21
CRI>80
McAdams Step<3
Optical
POWER
LED IP 65 CRI
≥80
2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)mm.
Optics
Weight
(kg.)
IIS-802-120-830 120W 16400 3000K 330x87 Victoria 5,5 Kg.
IIS-802-120-840 120W 17200 4000K 330x87 Victoria 5,5 Kg.
IIS-802-120-865 120W 18000 6500K 330x87 Victoria 5,5 Kg.
IIS-802-150-830 150W 20700 3000K 330x87 Victoria 5,5 Kg.
IIS-802-150-840 150W 21350 4000K 330x87 Victoria 5,5 Kg.
IIS-802-150-865 150W 22500 6500K 330x87 Victoria 5,5 Kg.
IIS-802-175-830 175W 24400 3000K 330x87 Victoria 5,5 Kg.
IIS-802-175-840 175W 25850 4000K 330x87 Victoria 5,5 Kg.
IIS-802-175-865 175W 26300 6500K 330x87 Victoria 5,5 Kg.
IIS-800-150-S 1,5 mt. suspension set.
Linea
Highbay Lighting Series
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)mm.
CRI
Weight
(kg.)
IIS-803-050-830 50W 6100 3000K 100x580x60 >80 2,0 Kg.
IIS-803-050-840 50W 6350 4000K 100x580x60 >80 2,0 Kg.
IIS-803-050-865 50W 6480 6500K 100x580x60 >80 2,0 Kg.
IIS-803-075-830 75W 9700 3000K 100x1166x60 >80 3,2 Kg.
IIS-803-075-840 75W 11000 4000K 100x1166x60 >80 3,2 Kg.
IIS-803-075-865 75W 11800 6500K 100x1166x60 >80 3,2 Kg.
IIS-803-100-830 100W 12500 3000K 100x1166x60 >80 3,2 Kg.
IIS-803-100-840 100W 13350 4000K 100x1166x60 >80 3,2 Kg.
IIS-803-100-865 100W 14000 6500K 100x1166x60 >80 3,2 Kg.
IIS-800-150-S 1,5 mt. suspension set.
 Specifications
IS-803  Categories: Industrial, Interio
LINEA